
Arrival: 10am
Departure: 12:30pm
# of groups: 2

Lunch: Yes

Group 1 Group 2
09:55 Arrival Arrival
10:00 School Briefing School Briefing
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30 Departure Departure

Standard School Visit
Timetable

Lunch Lunch

Exhibition Floor Exhibition Floor


